
■中部エリア　新料金表　2019年11月適用
（税込）

最初の120kWhまで
120kWhを超えて

300kWhまで
300kWhを超えた分

30A 250kWh以上 6,347 85.80 90% 25.05 25.05 24.81

40A 250kWh以上 6,500 228.80 80% 25.09 25.09 24.99

50A 240kWh以上 6,402 357.50 75% 25.19 25.19 25.14

60A 240kWh以上 6,557 514.80 70% 25.18 25.18 24.76

（税込）

最初の120kWhまで
120kWhを超えて

300kWhまで
300kWhを超えた分

30A 400kWh以上 - 0.00 100% 25.09

40A 390kWh以上 - 0.00 100% 25.50

50A 380kWh以上 - 0.00 100% 25.89

60A 370kWh以上 - 0.00 100% 26.28

（税込）

最初の120kWhまで
120kWhを超えて

300kWhまで
300kWhを超えた分

30A 500kWh以上 - 0.00 100% 24.85

40A 500kWh以上 - 0.00 100% 25.18

50A 500kWh以上 - 0.00 100% 25.50

60A 500kWh以上 - 0.00 100% 25.80

（税込）

最初の120kWhまで
120kWhを超えて

300kWhまで
300kWhを超えた分

Premiumプラン中部A

適用 最低料金（円）基本料金（円）（設定割引率）
電力量料金（円/kWh）

Premiumプラン中部B

適用 最低料金（円）基本料金（円）（設定割引率）
電力量料金（円/kWh）

Premiumプラン中部C

適用 最低料金（円）基本料金（円）（設定割引率）
電力量料金（円/kWh）

24.35

PremiumプランBIG　中部

適用 最低料金（円）

基本料金

（円）

1kVAあたり

（設定割引率）
電力量料金（円/kWh）

6kVA

以上
- - 128.70 55%


